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CASEY 
" Dennis 0 (lzilla E) custdn Santa Rosa Pub 

Schs h741 Davis St 
" Eug W (Virginia) cement mason Arthur & 

Devincenzi Concrete r633 South Av 
" Geo A (Clara R) elk Safeway hl826 Will 

Scarlet La 
" Marvard hl009 Kenmore La 
" P h850 Russell Av Apt K 12 
" Richd (Zelda C) meat ctr Purity Stores 

h319 Lomitas La 
" Wayne W (Rosemary) constn wkr h2711 

Maynes Ct 
" Wm D retd h2507 Sonoma Av 
" Wm T (Mary C) farmer h2162 Marlow Rd 
Cash John V (Louise Cl retd h2627 Cactus 

Av 
" Louise supvr Jay Vee r2627 Cactus Av 
" Terry Mrs waitress Los Robles Lodge rl83 

Barbara Dr 
Casha Dennis (Bob's Barber Shop) r2750 

Laughlin Rd 
Cashman Charles Jr r5165 Lisa Way 
" Charles J (Sara) retd h5165 Lisa Way 
Casimira Arrieta Mrs retd hl317 Beaver St 
Caskadon Clyde B (Dorothy) countermn E C 

Kraft & Co h976 Hearn Av 
Casper James C (Cecilia) gen! plan co­

ordinator County Advance Planning Div 
h249 Talbot Av 

Casperson Steven H (Evelyn K) tchr Santa 
Rosa Pub Schs h932 Colorado Blvd 

Cassady Osa Mrs h2724 Valley Center Dr 
Cassani Fred A (Pauline) h726 College Av 
Cassara John R (Linda L) wldr Bartley Pump 

h418 Klute St Apt 3 
Casselli Olivia (Wid Constant J) retd h320 

Ridgeway Av 
Casselman David mtcemn City Park Dept 
Casserly Marie (Wid Joseph Pl (Casserly's 

Fine Furniture) h473 Sonoma Av 
Casserly's Fine Furniture (Mrs Marie 

Casserly) 481 Sonoma Av 
Cassey Bobby r2103 Westwood Dr 
Cassiday Larry (Louise) whsemn Ritz 

Distributors h 716 Mill St 
Cassidy Earnest P (Sandra Ml h2694 

Hardie's La 
" Lucille B (Wid Michl J) retd h5165 

Sonoma Hwy 
" Michael J (Mary K) tchr Waldo Rohnert 

Sch h4373 Hoen Av 
" Raymond I (Beulah) mech Niles Buick 

rl483 Mattei Ct 
Cassie Kath Mrs r2149 Hearn Av 
Cassi! Carolyn L r5450 Pepperwood Rd 
" John F (Letitia Tl undwrtr New York Life 

Ins Co h5450 Pepperwood Rd 
" John T emp The Emporium r5450 

Pepperwood Rd 
" Virginia L r5450 Pepperwood Rd 
Cassina Charles (Evelyn Bl (Magneto Electric 

Service) h1822 Rose Av 
Cassinelli Charles C (Lavella) (Dave & Cass's 

Mobil Service) h2344 Yulupa Av 
Cassmore Orin C emp H & R Block Income 

Tax Serv h4200 Alta Vista Av 
Casson Jerry asst welfare dir County Social 

Serv rSonoma 
Casswell May rll45 Brush Creek Rd 
Castagna Harold V (Eliz H) appraiser County 

Assessor h2985 Bennett Valley Rd 

77 

CASTANEDA 
Castaneda Wanda h355 Farmers La Apt 24 
Castano Gene (Ruth) seamn h4471 Bennett 

View Dr 
Casteel L h2735 Tachevah Dr Apt 23 
" Lloyd C (Vena E) retd h2517 Patio Ct 
" Susan L elk Long's Drug hll58 Humboldt 

St Apt 10 
" Terry h2600 Northcoast St Apt llg 
Castel Lee F (Katherine A) roofer h713 Oak 

St 
Castellanos N M (Maria) slsmn Clardy Assoc 

Real Est hll29 West Av 
Castelle Mary A h2828 Papago Ct Apt 4 
Castelli Frank (Lorraine) patrolmn State Hwy 

Patrol h4729 Cambridge Ct 
" Joan C tchr Bellevue Union Sch Dist r333 

Richmond Dr 
" Lawrence (Eva R) claims eng Fireman's 

Fund Am Ins h333 Richmond Dr 
" Rosalie (Wid Steve) h2351 Oak Knoll Dr 
" Steve Jr (Glenda) with Auto Speed Shop 

hl775 Manor Dr 
Caster E H (Ila J) supt Young Am Homes 

Inc h325 Mosswood La 
Castetter John (Linda) h814 Sucher La 
" Linda cosmetologist Exotica Salon Of 

Beauty 
" Robt slsmn Niagara Cyelo-Massage 
" Robt D (Patricia L) retd h5325 Gold Dr 
Castillo Antonio gdnr r824 Mc Donald Av 
" Edna L phys therapist County Dept Of Pub 

Health rFulton Calif 
" Luis E (Virginia) emp C&D Batteries 

hl713 Cooper Dr 
" Robt h999 Sonoma Av Apt 16 
Castino Beatrice A studt rll20 Janero Dr 
" David (Rita Ml sis mgr Empire Refgr 

h3555 Yale Dr 
" Mary C (Wid Gracinto) retd hll20 Janero 

Dr 
Castle Charles (Mary C) h4929 Charmain Dr 
" Charles Jr studt r4929 Charmain Dr 
" Club (James R Payne) cocktail lounge 4302 

Santa Rosa Av 
" David J studt rl315 Olive St 
" Richd C (Alice Fl mech Niles Buick h4029 

Mayette Av 
Castleberry Wayne T (Dorothy R) h208 Oak 

Shadow Dr 
Casto Hoyt (Jan) h4953 Sea Wolfe Dr 
Castoe Kathy x-ray tech Robt E Jones 

rRhonert Park 
" Mable E Mrs (Castoe Residential Care 

Home) rl311 Petaluma Hill Rd 
" Percie (Mable E) mgr Castoe Residential 

Care Home hl311 Petaluma Hill Rd 
CASTOE RESIDENTIAL CARE HOME 

<Mrs Mable Castoe) Considerate And 
Competent Care, 1311 Petaluma Hill 
Rd, Tel 546-0775 

Castor Elmer M (Agnes) retd h5015 Boulder 
La 

" Harold W (Helen M) purch asst City Corp 
Yard h2111 San Miguel Rd 

" Zandra L Mrs note teller Exchange Bank 
r2712 Patio Ct 

Castorena Tony h709 Southwood Dr 
Castovich John r5018 Sonoma Hwy 
Castro Joseph D retd rl008 Gordon La 
" Kenneth L (Bonnie) coater leadman Optical 

Coating h603 Leo Dr 
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